All specifications are subject to change without notice.
All reported values are typical values, measured under laboratory conditions @ 25o C (77o F).
Actual performance can vary slightly as a result of end-user application & environment.
BCB_Boost_Center_Basket_wBBU | Page 1 of 5 | January 28, 2026
ETI Lighting
4873 Thurmon Tanner Parkway,
Flowery Branch, GA 30542
1.855.384.7754 | www.etissl.com

No BBU
MV LVD
ORDERING GUIDE
Catalog Part Number Order Number Description CRI CCT Nominal
Watts
Delivered
Lumens1
Efficacy
(at highest
wattage)
DLC
BCB-24-LB4-8-CP3-MV-LVD 64702301 Boost Center Basket,
2’ x 4’ Troffer 80+
3500K
24 3483
140.5
Premium
Use Catalog
Part Number
to search
29 4170
32 4634
39 5546
4000K
24 4210
149.2
29 4210
32 4791
39 5707
5000K
24 4121
141.1
29 4121
32 4747
39 5598
BCB-22-LB4-8-CP3-MV-LVD 64701301 Boost Center Basket,
2’ x 2’ Troffer 80+
3500K
15 2162
140
Standard
Use Catalog
Part Number
to search
19 2590
24 3192
29 4003
4000K
15 2220
150
19 2720
24 3343
29 4172
5000K
15 2157
143
19 2624
24 3245
29 4052
BCB-14-LB4-8-CP3-MV-LVD 64706201 Boost Center Basket,
1’ x 4’ Troffer 80+
3500K
15 2166
141
Standard
Use Catalog
Part Number
to search
19 2599
24 3189
29 4013
4000K
15 2222

35/4/5000K
BCB 8 CP3LB4– – – – –
STOCK ORDERING INFORMATION
MODELS WITH INTEGRATED BBU: STOCK ORDERING INFORMATION
*	 Lumen package ranges are approximate values.
	 For actual delivered lumen data, please see below.
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
All reported values are typical values, measured under laboratory conditions @ 25o C (77o F).
Actual performance can vary slightly as a result of end-user application & environment.
BCB_Boost_Center_Basket_wBBU | Page 3 of 5 | January 28, 2026
ETI Lighting
4873 Thurmon Tanner Parkway,
Flowery Branch, GA 30542
1.855.384.7754 | www.etissl.com
Quotes: quotes@etissl.com
Orders: etiorders@etissl.comL I G H T I N G
Boost Center Basket Troffer 4 LUMEN BOOST® | 3 CCT COLOR PREFERENCE®
Notes:	 1. Accessories are field installed. For Factory installed items, see Made-to-Order Products on page 3
OC/BBU SPEC ACCESSORIES
Catalog Part Number Model Number Description
BCB-RCOP 70224101 Boost Center Basket Sensor Remote Control Programmer   Spec Sheet
EM-8W 70117101 Boost Center Basket Emergency Battery Backup
BCB-MS 70217101 Boost Center Basket Motion Sensor
ACCESSORIES
Catalog Part Number Model Number Description
BCB-24-SMK 70328101 2x4 Boost Center Basket, Surface Mount Kit
BCB-22-SMK 70329101 2x2 Boost Center Basket, Surface Mount Kit
BCB-14-SMK 70330101 1x4 Boost Center Basket, Surface Mount Kit
BCB-24-DWK 70331101 2x4 Boost Center Basket, Drywall Kit
BCB-22-DWK 70332101 2x2 Boost Center Basket, Drywall Kit
BCB-14-DWK 70333101 1x4 Boost Center Basket, Drywall Kit
BCB-ACC 70334101 Boost Center Basket Air Craft Cable Kit
OPTIONAL MOUNTING ACCESSORIES (must be ordered separately)
MOUNTING MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
Luminaires come with